
LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL SKI JUMPING

in Einsiedeln (SUI) at 12.10.2008

10th FIS-Cup

Jury/Event Management

TD

ZARUCCHI Fredy, SUI

TD Assistant

MATHIS Hubi, SUI

Chief of Competition

STEINAUER Marco, SUI

Hill Data

Name

AKAD K105

K-Point

105.0 m

Hill Size

117.0 m

Meter value

1.8

Judges

PIGUET David, SUI

A

BOESCH Ernst, SUI

B

SCHOEDLER Pipo, SUI

C

GUIGNARD Fredy, SUI

D

PIAZZINI Fabrice, SUI

E

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SKI JUMPING END 10:41

START 09:30

Bib

Name

BirthdateNation, Club

FIS-Code

Speed

Rank

Dist DP A B JPC D E RP Total

FANNEMEL Anders

NOR, Hornindal Il

5972

13.05.1991

1.

37

91.1 117.0  81.6 18.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.5 55.5
268.8

False 1.

1. 137,1

91.0 114.0  131.718.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 76.2

MURANKA Klemens

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5326

01.01.1994

2.

41

90.4 115.5  78.9 19.0 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 55.5
262.3

False 4.

2. 134,4

90.0 113.0  127.917.5 18.0 18.0 19.0 17.5 53.5 74.4

BODMER Pascal

GER, SV Messstetten

2129

04.01.1991

3.

43

92.1 115.5  78.9 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0
261.7

False 3.

3. 132,9

92.1 113.5  128.817.5 17.0 18.5 18.5 17.5 53.5 75.3

MUELLER Lukas

AUT, Sv Villach

5750

14.03.1992

4.

39

91.8 113.5  75.3 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5
260.5

False 2.

4. 129,8

92.0 114.0  130.718.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 76.2

BRODAUF Felix

GER, SG Nickelhuette Aue

3652

22.09.1989

5.

47

92.2 113.0  74.4 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5
253.1

False 5.

6. 127,9

92.2 111.5  125.217.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 53.5 71.7

MIETUS Grzegorz

POL, KS Start Krokiew Zakopane

5301

20.02.1993

6.

45

91.5 112.5  73.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0
247.8

False 10.

5. 128,5

91.2 108.5  119.318.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 17.5 53.0 66.3

HAENEL Christoph

GER, SG Nickelhuette Aue

3855

21.07.1989

7.

46

92.3 111.0  70.8 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0
245.9

False 6.

10. 123,8

92.4 109.5  122.118.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 68.1

SCHULER Adrian

SUI, Einsiedeln

5234

28.10.1992

8.

34

91.8 111.0  70.8 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0
245.1

False 7.

9. 124,8

92.0 108.5  120.318.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 66.3

HAMMER Tord-Markusen

NOR, Tr?ms?skiklubb

5294

18.01.1988

9.

36

90.9 110.5  69.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0
244.3

False 9.

8. 124,9

91.0 108.0  119.418.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 65.4

FALLER Nico

GER, SZ Breitnau

4774

15.09.1988

10.

28

91.2 108.5  66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0
240.4

False 8.

11. 120,3

91.2 109.5  120.117.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 68.1

LENZ Johannes

AUT, SK Kehlegg

5290

07.01.1990

11.

33

91.0 106.5  62.7 18.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 54.0
231.3

False 12.

12. 116,7

91.2 107.0  114.617.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 63.6

CIESLAR Mateusz

POL, KS Wisla Ustronianka

5159

24.07.1991

12.

35

92.2 107.0  63.6 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0
230.9

False 13.

13. 116,6

92.3 106.0  114.317.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 61.8

GRIGOLI Marco

SUI, Alpina St. Moritz

1922

27.04.1991

13.

31

91.3 105.5  60.9 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5
229.5

False 11.

14. 113,4

91.6 107.0  116.117.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 63.6

KUKULA Artur

POL, KS Wisla Ustronianka

5548

01.01.1992

14.

25

91.8 105.0  60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0
222.9

False 15.

15. 111,0

92.0 105.5  111.917.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 60.9

HAGEMOEN Bjoern Einar

NOR, Gausdal Skilag

6169

29.03.1991

15.

26

91.7 103.0  56.4 15.5 16.5 14.5 16.5 16.5 48.5
217.3

False 14.

23. 104,9

92.0 108.0  112.415.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 14.5 47.0 65.4

ZAPOTOCZNY Andrzej

POL

5745

16.10.1991

16.

38

91.4 104.0  58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0
213.5

False 19.

18. 110,2

91.2 101.0  103.317.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 52.8

HEIDLER Julian

GER, SC K?nigsbronn

5258

20.04.1990

17.

23

91.7 104.5  59.1 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5
213.0

False 22.

17. 110,6

91.9 100.5  102.417.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 51.9

PFANNENSTILL Elias

AUT

5448

26.12.1990

18.

19

90.9 100.5  51.9 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5
210.4

False 16.

25. 103,4

91.0 102.5  107.017.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 55.5

FUHRE Jan

NOR, Vikersund If

5973

02.01.1991

19.

11

91.1 102.0  54.6 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0
210.3

False 17.

21. 105,6

91.1 101.5  104.717.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.0 53.7
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EGLOFF Pascal

SUI, Grabserberg

5590

08.08.1992

20.

30

90.9 102.5  55.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5
209.9

False 20.

19. 107,0

91.0 100.5  102.917.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 51.9

KOWAL Dawid

POL, KS Start Krokiew Zakopane

4991

17.12.1988

21.

42

90.4 103.5  57.3 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.5
209.5

False 26.

16. 110,8

90.6 99.0  98.717.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 49.2

KRAUSPENHAAR Marc

GER, SCM Zella-Mehlis

4207

19.09.1987

22.

44

91.1 101.0  52.8 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5
209.0

False 17.

24. 104,3

91.1 101.5  104.717.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 53.7

LIANES Tommy

NOR, Stordal Il

6025

17.02.1992

23.

18

90.7 101.0  52.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5
208.2

False 20.

22. 105,3

90.5 100.5  102.917.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 51.9

DESCHWANDEN Gregor

SUI, Horw

5435

27.02.1991

24.

29

90.6 102.0  54.6 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5
207.2

False 23.

20. 106,1

90.5 99.5  101.117.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 50.1

MAIER Dominik

GER, SC Schoenwald

5573

21.06.1992

25.

22

91.3 100.0  51.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5
202.0

False 24.

27. 101,5

91.3 100.0  100.516.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 51.0

DE WIT Thomas

NED, National Team

5316

12.08.1991

26.

17

91.8 99.0  49.2 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
198.7

False 25.

28. 98,7

91.6 100.0  100.016.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 51.0

MACHREICH Martin

AUT, SK Saalfelden

5688

24.03.1991

27.

27

90.1 100.0  51.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.5
193.1

False 28.

26. 102,5

90.2 94.5  90.616.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 41.1

SKROBOT Kamil

POL, TS Wisla Zakopane

5454

18.04.1991

28.

40

90.5 96.0  43.8 16.5 17.5 16.0 17.5 16.5 50.5
185.8

False 27.

30. 94,3

90.5 95.0  91.516.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 42.0

HAUER Joachim

NOR, Bekkelaget Sp.Klubb

5974

02.02.1991

29.

24

91.0 98.5  48.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
185.1

False 29.

29. 97,8

91.0 96.0  87.314.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.5 43.8

GUIGNARD Antoine

SUI, Le Brassus

2061

30.07.1984

30.

32

92.1 111.0  70.8 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5
126.3

False

7. 126,3

Not qualified for 2nd round

DUERR Sascha

SUI, Hinwil

5433

30.05.1992

31.

15

91.5 96.0  43.8 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5
93.3

True

PCHELINTSEV Alexey

KAZ, Tschimbulak

5114

18.04.1991

32.

8

89.6 95.0  42.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 48.5
90.5

True

REITER Christian

AUT

5437

09.03.1992

33.

6

90.6 94.5  41.1 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0
90.1

True

BERNEY Guillaume

SUI, Vallorbe

5434

02.06.1992

34.

12

91.1 93.5  39.3 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5
88.8

True

FALLER Jonas

GER, Sc Menzenschwand

5884

12.01.1990

35.

9

90.5 94.0  40.2 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5
88.7

True

GRIMSRUD Simen

NOR, Asker Skiclubb

5416

22.03.1992

36.

20

91.2 93.0  38.4 16.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5
87.9

True

SPERL Sebastian

AUT

5586

24.03.1992

37.

13

90.7 92.0  36.6 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0
85.6

True

SOMMER Pascal

SUI, Hinwil

5741

29.06.1992

38.

21

90.5 92.0  36.6 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5
85.1

True

KJAERNES Karl Joergen

NOR, Fossum If

6170

20.04.1990

39.

5

90.7 92.0  36.6 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0
84.6

True

ANKEN Vital

SUI, Le Brassus

5232

12.02.1992

40.

4

90.7 91.5  35.7 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5
83.2

True

KRATZEL Jens

GER, SG Nickelhuette Aue

2163

10.05.1990

41.

3

90.3 90.5  33.9 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0
81.9

True

KURYAVSKIY Roman

KAZ

5179

27.01.1991

42.

16

90.8 85.0  24.0 15.5 16.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
70.5

True

LUNDE Isak

NOR, Romerikshopp

5417

18.03.1991

43.

10

90.7 84.5  23.1 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
69.6

True

KAELIN Pascal

SUI, Sc Einsiedeln

6008

11.01.1993

44.

7

90.5 83.0  20.4 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
66.9

True

WIGET Samuel

SUI, Sc Einsiedeln

6010

04.04.1992

45.

2

90.8 75.5  6.9 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 45.0
51.9

True
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ANKEN Olivier

SUI, Le Brassus

5921

21.08.1993

46.

1

90.4 76.0  7.8 15.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 43.5
51.3

True

91.1

Speed

AvgMin Max

89.6 92.3

Distance

AvgMin Max

75.5 100.2 117.0

Gate

90.0 91.3 92.4 94.5 104.8 114.0

17

17

Round

1

2

Did not start:

SEMENOV Genadiy, KAZ14

Disqualified:

GUIGNARD Antoine, SUI (2nd round)32

ZARUCCHI Fredy

TD

STEINAUER Marco

Chief of Competition
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